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Competition Schedule DAY-1  
 
 

DAY 1 - Tuesday, 9th July 

     

Session 1     

11:00 - 15:44 WU23 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 45 

11:44 MU23 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 52 

12:36 WJ Team Pursuit Qualifying 60 

13:36 MJ Team Pursuit Qualifying 70 

14:47 MU23 Team Sprint Qualifying 25 

15:12 MJ Team Sprint Qualifying 32 

15:44    284 

16:00 - 16:45 Open training   

16:45 - 17:15 Warm-Up Session (Only for 2nd Session Races)  

     

Session 2     

17:30 - 19:57 MU23 Team Sprint First Round 14 

17:44 MJ Team Sprint First Round 14 

17:58 WJ Scratch Race Final 8km 15 

18:13 WU23 Elimination Race Final 18 

18:31 WU23 Individual Pursuit Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 11 

18:42 MU23 Individual Pursuit Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 13 

18:55  Break  15 

19:10 MU23 Team Sprint Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 7 

19:17 MJ Team Sprint Finals 3rd-4th and 1st-2nd 7 

19:24 MJ Scratch Race Final 10km 15 

19:39 MU23 Elimination Race Final 18 

19:57    147 

     

Award Ceremonies at the main entrance   

     

18:50 WJ Scratch Race Award Ceremony 8 

18:58 WU23 Elimination Race Award Ceremony 8 

19:06 WU23 Individual Pursuit Award Ceremony 8 

19:14 MU23 Individual Pursuit Award Ceremony 8 

19:50 WJ Team Sprint Award Ceremony 12 

19:34 MJ Team Sprint Award Ceremony 12 

19:46 MJ Scratch Race Award Ceremony 8 

19:54 MU23 Elimination Race Award Ceremony 8 
 


